
No. EDN-GCS (Prizes) 2023 
Office of the Principal 
RNT.Govt. College Sarkaghat. 
Distt.Mandi (H.P) 
Dated:-15.02.2023 
NOTIFICATION-5 
The Staff Council in its meeting held on 15.02.2023 has given 

the approval for Amount of Prizes as earlier decided in the meeting of 12.02.2022 
into partial modification of award of prize to the JAM qualified candidate at sr. No.4. 

ACADEMIC PRIZES 

1. 1s Position in University 
2. 2d Position in University 
3. 3rd Position in University 

5000/ 
4000/ 
3000/ 

Or any other position in first ten merit position 

4. NET/SLET Qualified in M.A /JAM. 
5. 1 in Aggregate in the College 
6. 2nd in Aggregate in the College 
7. 3 in Aggregate in the College 
8. 1 in Subject in the college(major subject wise) 
9. 2d in Subject in the college(major subject wise) 
10. 3 in Subject in the college(major subject wise) 

The prize shell be awarded only to those students who got overall Semester Grade above B 

with the condition of qualifying all the course in the Semester. 

4000/ 
1500/ 
1300/ 
1100/ 
900/ 
700/ 
500/ 

I1. SPORTS PRIZES 

1. Participation in lInternational Competition 

2. Inter University/lnterstate Winner Individual and team event 

3. Inter University/Interstate Runner-up Individual and team event 

4. Inter University/Interstate 3° Position Individual and team event 

5. Participation in inter-University/Interstate 

6000/-
5000/-
4000/ 
3000/ 
2100/ 
1000/ 
800/ 

6. Inter Distt. Winner in individual and Team Event 

7. Inter Distt. Runner-up in individual and Team Event 

8. Free Track suit to all the players of all the teams participated in inter College 

Competition (Final & Semi Final )price ranging Rs. 1200/- to 2000/ 
9. Best Athlete of HPU from the college 

10. Sports Kit, Track Suit, Shoes & Sockes Pair at 50% Cost by the college & remaining 

50% to be borne by the students (Track Suit will be given on the basis of the 

performance) 

11. Free Kit will be given to the Best Sports Persons having low income 

12. Best Athlete among Boys/Girls in College Annual Athletic Meet 

13. First in any event in College Annual Athletic Meet 

14. Second in any event in College Annual Athletic Meet 

15. Third in any event in College Annual Athletic Meet 

16. Mementos to the Captains of the Various Inter College team 

1500/ 

1500/ 
500/ 
400/ 
300/ 
500/ 

I6-o1-2.3 

Principal 

R.N.T.Govt.College 
Sarkaghat 
Distt Mandi (H.P) 

Principal 
Govt. College Sarkaghat 
Distt. Mandi (H.P) 



. CULTURAL & EXTRA CO-CURICULER ACTIVITIES 1. Inter University 1 Position individual item and team event 
2. Inter University 2" Position individual item and team event 3. Inter University 2" Position individual item and team event 4. Inter University Participation 5. Inter College winner individual item & team event 1 Position 6. Inter College winner individual item & team event 2"d Position 7. Inter College winner individual item & team event 3 Position 8. Inter Faculty 1* Position individual events 9. Inter Faculty 2" Position individual events 10. Inter Faculty 3 Position individual events 11. Inter Faculty team events per member 1 Position 12. Inter Faculty team events per member 2" Position 13. Inter Faculty team events per member 3 Position 14. Students participation in various cultural activities likes College Annual Prize Distribution Function, CSCA Function, College Annual Athletic Meet, 26th Jan. 8 15 Aug., celebrations etc. and any other function during whole of the year -Memento worth Rs.500/ 

5000/ 
4000/-
3000/ 
2100/ 
1000/ 
800/ 
600/-
500 
400/-
300/ 
500/ 
400/ 
300/ 

IV. N.S.S. 

5000/ 
2000/ 
1500/ 
1200/ 
1200/-
1000/ 
600/-
600/ 
500/ 
400/ 
300/ 
300/ 
300/ 

1. R.D.Parade National Level 
2. R.D.Parade State Level 

3. Pre-R.D. Parade National Level 

4. Pre-R.D. Parade State Level 

5. Best Cadet of the year 
6. Participation in National camp 
7. Best 5hooter of the year 

8. Gold Medal in National level Camp 

9. Best volunteer of the year (Among Boys& Girls) 
10. Best Camper ( Each Unit (Among Boys& Girls) 
11. Best Group Leader ( Each Unit (Among Boys& Girls) 
12. Best Anchor (Among Boys& Girls) 
13. Best in Cultural Activities ( Each Unit (Among Boys& Girls) 

V. N.C.C. 
5000/-
4000/ 
2000/ 
1500/ 
1200/ 
1500/ 
1500/ 
1200/ 
1000/ 
600/ 
600/ 
500/ 
500 
400/ 
400/-
300/ 

1. R.D.Parade National Level 

2. NSC (Nau Sena Camp) Camp 
3. R.D.Parade State Level 
4. Pre-R.D. Parade National Level 

5. Pre-R.D. Parade State Level 

6. D-CAT-1 Camp 

7. D CAT-2 Camp 
8. Best Cadet of the year 

9. Participation in National camp 
10. Best Shooter of the year 
11. Gold Medal in National level Camp 

12. Gold Medal in State level Camp 

13. Silver Medal in National Level Camp 

14. Silver Medal in state Level Camp 

15. Bronze Medal in National Level Camp 

16. Bronze Medal in state Level Camp 
3300/ 

17. Best in other camp Activities 

Principal 
R.N.T.Govt.College 

Sarkaghat 
Dist.Mandi (H.P) 

Principal 
Govt. College Sarkaghat 

Distr Mandi (R P\ 



VI. RANGER AND ROVERS 
1. R.D.Parade National Level 
2. R.D.Parade State Level 5000/ 

2000/ 
1500/ 
1200/-
600/-
400/ 

3. Pre-R.D. Parade National Level 
4. Pre-R.D. Parade State Level 
5. Best Ranger/Rover of the year (Among Boys& Girls) 6. Best Camper (Each Unit (Among Boys& Girls) Best Group Leader (Each Unit (Among Boys& Girls) 8. Best Anchor (Among Boys& Girls) 9. Best in Cultural Activities (Each Unit (Among Boys& Girls) 10. Blood Donation Camp ( Each Donor) 
11. Tracking Memento to each students 
12. Memento for Extra Ordinary Activity (Honesty, Bravery etc.) 

7. 

300/-

300/ 
300/ 
500/ 
300/ 
400/-

VII. CSCA OFFICE BEARERS 
1. Blazers for each office bearer 4000/ 

500/ 
300/ 

2. Memento for each office bearer 
3. Memento for all csca member's 

VIll. STUDENT EDITORS 
1. Memento for each editor 500/ 

IX. SPECIAL AWARD FOR COVID-19 PANDEMIC WARRIOR 

1. AMemento and certificate must be awarded for the volunteers 
of COVI-19 pandemic who served as Corona Warrior 100/-

Note: VAT/CST/GST as applicable from time to time on all the prize items shall be in 
addition to the actual prize amount, retaining the prize value to its original as determined by 

the staff council. 

Approved By: 

oi 

Principat 
R.N.T.Govt.College 
Sarkaghat 
Distt.Mandi (H.P) 

Principal 
CGovt. College Sarkaghat 
Distt. Mandi (H.P.) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

