No. EDN-GCS (Prizes) 2023 Office of the Principal RNT.Govt. College Sarkaghat. Distt.Mandi (H.P)

Dated: - 15.02.2023

NOTIFICATION-5

The Staff Council in its meeting held on 15.02.2023 has given the approval for Amount of Prizes as earlier decided in the meeting of 12.02.2022 into partial modification of award of prize to the JAM qualified candidate at sr. No.4.

ACADEMIC PRIZES

1.	1 ST Position in University	F000/		
		5000/-		
	2 nd Position in University	4000/-		
3.	3 rd Position in University	3000/-		
	Or any other position in first ten merit position			
4.	NET/SLET Qualified in M.A /JAM.	4000/-		
5.	1 st in Aggregate in the College	1500/-		
6.	2 nd in Aggregate in the College	1300/		
7.	3 rd in Aggregate in the College	1100/-		
8.	1 st in Subject in the college(major subject wise)	900/-		
9.	2 nd in Subject in the college(major subject wise)	700/-		
10). 3 rd in Subject in the college(major subject wise)	500/-		
ha priza shall be awarded only to those students who got overall Semester Grade above B				

The prize shell be awarded only to those students who got overall Semester Grade above B with the condition of qualifying all the course in the Semester.

II. SPORTS PRIZES

1.	Participation in International Competition	6000/-
2.	Inter University/Interstate Winner Individual and team event	5000/-
3.	Inter University/Interstate Runner-up Individual and team event	4000/-
4.	Inter University/Interstate 3 rd Position Individual and team event	3000/-
	Participation in inter-University/Interstate	2100/-
5.	Inter Distt. Winner in individual and Team Event	1000/-
6.	Inter Distt. Runner-up in individual and Team Event	800/-
7.	Free Track suit to all the players of all the teams participated in inter Co	ollege
8.	Competition (Final & Semi Final)price ranging Rs. 1200/- to 2000/-	-
	Competition (Final & Selfil Final /price ranging not allege	1500/-
9.	Best Athlete of HPU from the college . Sports Kit, Track Suit, Shoes & Sockes Pair at 50% Cost by the college &	
10	50% to be borne by the students (Track Suit will be given on the basis of	of the
	performance)	
11	Free Kit will be given to the Best Sports Persons having low income	1500/-
43	Book Athlete among Boys/Girls in College Annual Athletic Meet	500/-
	s signation and event in College Annual Athletic Meet	400/-
	e and in any event in College Annual Athletic Meet	
	The second in College Annual Athletic Meet	300/-
16	5. Third in any event in Conege Administration in the College learn 6. Mementos to the Captains of the Various Inter College learn	500/-
, 1	V.	
		-7

Principal 16.01-23
R.N.T.Govt.College

Sarkaghat
Distt Mandi (H.P.)

Distt, Mandi (H.P) Principal Govt. College Sarkaghat

Distt. Mandi (H.P.)

II. CULTURAL & EXTRA CO-CURICULER ACTIVITIE	
1. Inter University 1 st Position individual item and team 2. Inter University 2 nd Position individual item and team	c
2. Inter University and team	3
2. Inter University 2 nd Position individual item and team 3. Inter University 2 nd Position individual item and team 4. Inter University 2 nd Position individual item and team	event 5000/-
3. Inter University 2 nd Position individual item and team 4. Inter University Participation	1 event 4000/-
4. Inter University Participation	n event 3000/-
5. Intel College Winner individual to	2100/-
 Inter College winner individual item & team event 1st Inter College winner individual item & team event 2nd 	Position 1000/-
7. Inter College winner individual item & team event 2 nd 8. Inter Faculty 1 st Position individual	Position 800/-
8. Inter Faculty 1 st Position individual events	Position 600/-
or micel raculty / Docition to the	500/-
10. Inter Faculty 3 rd Position individual events	400/-
11. Inter Faculty team events per member 1st Position	300/-
12. Inter Faculty team events per member 2 nd Position	500/-
13. Inter Faculty team events per member 3 rd Position	400/-
14. Students participation is an interest and Position	300/-
14. Students participation in various cultural activities like	es College Annual Prize
Miction, CSCA Function College Annual	Athleticas acth.
Aug., celebrations etc. and any other function during worth Rs.500/-	whole of the year -Memento
IV. N.S.S.	
1. R.D.Parade National Level	5000/-
2. R.D.Parade State Level	2000/-
3. Pre-R.D. Parade National Level	1500/-
4. Pre-R.D. Parade State Level	1200/-
5. Best Cadet of the year	1200/-
6. Participation in National camp	1000/-
7. Best Shooter of the year	600/-
8. Gold Medal in National level Camp	600/-
9. Best volunteer of the year (Among Boys& Girls)	500/-
10. Best Camper (Each Unit (Among Boys& Girls)	400/-
11. Best Group Leader (Each Unit (Among Boys& Girls)	300/-
12. Best Anchor (Among Boys& Girls)	300/-
13. Best in Cultural Activities (Each Unit (Among Boys& G	irls) 300/-
V. N.C.C.	
1. R.D.Parade National Level	5000/-
2. NSC (Nau Sena Camp) Camp	4000/-
3. R.D.Parade State Level	2000/- 1500/-
4. Pre-R.D. Parade National Level	1200/-
5. Pre-R.D. Parade State Level	1500/-
6. D-CAT-1 Camp	1500/-
7. D CAT-2 Camp	1200/-
8. Best Cadet of the year9. Participation in National camp	1000/-
Participation in National camp10. Best Shooter of the year	600/-
11. Gold Medal in National level Camp	600/-
12. Gold Medal in State level Camp	500/-
13. Silver Medal in National Level Camp	500/-
14. Silver Medal in state Level Camp	\ 400/-
15. Bronze Medal in National Level Camp	400/-
16. Bronze Medal in state Level Camp	300/-
17. Best in other camp Activities	Un. 2 2.23300/-
	Dringing!
	Principal R.N.T.Govt.College
	Sarkaghat
	Distt.Mandi (H.P)
	grand and the second se

Distt.Mandi (H.P)
Principal
Govt. College Sarkaghat
Distr Mandi (B.P)

VI. RANGER AND ROVERS

1 5 -	
1. R.D.Parade National Level	
2. R.D.Parade State Level	5000/-
3. Pre-R.D. Parade National Level	2000/-
4. Pre-R.D. Parade State Level	1500/-
5. Best Ranger/Royer of the	1200/-
5. Best Ranger/Rover of the year (Among Boys& Girls) 6. Best Camper (Fach Unit 4)	600/-
6. Best Camper (Each Unit (Among Boys& Girls) 7. Best Group Loader (F. J. L.	400/-
Touth Leader (Each Unit (Among Roys & Girls)	300/-
- 33 Allenor (Among Boys& Girls)	300/-
Cirls 1 Cartai at Activities (Each Unit (Δmong Roys & Girls)	300/-
10. Blood Donation Camp (Each Donor)	500/-
11. Tracking Memento to each students	300/-
12. Memento for Extra Ordinary Activity (Honesty, Bravery etc.)	400/-
VII. CSCA OFFICE BEARERS	
1. Blazers for each office bearer	4000/
2. Memento for each office bearer	4000/- 500/-
3. Memento for all csca member's	300/- 300/-
	3007-

1.	Blazers for each office bearer	4000/-
2.	Memento for each office bearer	500/-
3.	Memento for all csca member's	300/-

VIII. STUDENT EDITORS

1. Memento for each editor 500/-

IX. SPECIAL AWARD FOR COVID-19 PANDEMIC WARRIOR

1. A Memento and certificate must be awarded for the volunteers of COVI-19 pandemic who served as Corona Warrior

Note: - VAT/CST/GST as applicable from time to time on all the prize items shall be in addition to the actual prize amount, retaining the prize value to its original as determined by the staff council.

Approved By:

100/-

Principal Principal R.N.T.Govt.College

Sarkaghat

Distt.Mandi (H.P)

Principal

Govt. College Sarkaghat Distt. Mandi (H.P.)